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Becoming an Exhibitor    
Conference General Chair 
Quenton Bonds – NASA Goddard 
quenton.bonds@nasa.gov  
 
Conference Vice-Chair 

Xiaoguang Liu – UC Davis 
lxgliu@ucdavis.edu  
 
Technical Program Chairs 
Steve Lardizabal – Raytheon 
Steven_M_Lardizabal@raytheon.com  
Jing Wang – USF 

jing.w@usf.edu  

 
Invited Papers Chair 
Larry Dunleavy – Modelithics 
ldunleavy@modelithics.com  

 
Poster Session Chair 
Michael Grady – GTRI 
michael.grady@gtri.gatech.edu  

 
Local Arrangements Chair 
Jim Culver– Raytheon 
jculver@ieee.org  
 
Local Arrangements Co-Chair 
Serita Cronin– Tampa Microwave 

s.cronin@tampamicrowave.com  
 

Exhibits & Sponsorship Chairs 
Jim Assurian – Reactel, Inc. 
jassurian@reactel.com 
David Zavac – Gowanda 

Components Group  
dzavac@gowanda.com 
Laura Levesque 
llevesque@ieee.org  
 
Publicity Chairs 
Michael Hallman – Microwave 

Journal 
mhallman@mwjournal.com 
Ryan Baker - Wolfspeed 

rbaker@cree.com  
 
Publications Chairs 
Chris DeMartino – Informa  

chris.demartino@informa.com  
 

 
The 21st annual IEEE Wireless and Microwave Technology (WAMI) 

Conference will address up-to-date multidisciplinary research 

needs and interdisciplinary aspects of wireless and RF 

technologies. The full-featured program includes oral 

presentations, poster presentations, workshops and tutorials. 

 

 

EXHIBIT SPACE INFORMATION  

• Floor Plan and Exhibition Operating Rules and Regulations 

located on the Exhibit Space Application / Contract 

• Web page: http://wamicon.org/ExhibitorsSponsors.html  

 

 

PRICING 

Pricing for 2020 is $1000 per exhibit space (with one pull-up 

banner permitted) and $1250 per exhibit space (with 10’ pop-up 

booth or up to 3 pull-up banners permitted).  Reserve your spot 

early and take advantage of our early-bird discount. 

 

WAMICON is not obligated to provide an exhibit booth to any 

company who does not reserve their space in advance, and 

exhibit space at the show is not guaranteed.  You can reserve 

your space by check or credit card in advance. 

 

 

EXHIBITION HOURS  

Exhibit hours have been scheduled to provide maximum 

interaction between conference attendees and exhibitor 

personnel. 

• Wednesday, April 15th from 10:00am-5:00pm  

• Thursday, April 16th from 9:00am-4:00pm 

 

 

EXHIBIT SPACE INCLUDES 

• Two exhibitor passes 

• Two lunch tickets for each day of the Exhibition 

• Two full WAMICON technical registrations, including an 

Awards Banquet ticket. 

• Additional exhibitor passes (includes meals, technical 

sessions, reception and banquet) are available for 

purchase via the http://www.wamicon.org/ registration tab 

at a discounted price (discount offer limited to two 

additional representatives). 
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Registration Chairman 
Craig Sapashe – Keysight 
Technologies 

craig_sapashe@keysight.com 
 
Paper Competition 
Kenle Chen – University of Central 

Florida  
kenle.chen@ucf.edu  
 

Finance Chair 
Holly Dunleavy – Modelithics 
hdunleavy@modelithics.com 
 
Student Volunteer Coordinator 
Joshua Kovitz – GTRI 
joshua.kovitz@gtri.gatech.edu  

 
Henning Award Committee Chair 
Tom Weller – Oregon State 

University 
tom.weller@oregonstate.edu  
 

WAMICON ExCom Chairman 
Xun Gong- University of Central 
Florida 
xun.gong@ucf.edu  
 
IEEE Young Professionals 
Liaison 

Eduardo Rojas – Embry Riddle 
Aeronautical University 
rojase1@erau.edu  

 

 

ADDITIONAL EXHIBITOR BENEFITS  

• A descriptive listing in the official Exhibition Catalog 

• Access to promotional opportunities  

• Priority space selection for WAMICON 2020  

 

 

ABOUT THE FACILITIES 

The Marriott Sand Key offers WAMICON abundant exhibit space 

with easy access to electrical outlets. All technical sessions and 

coffee breaks will take place in close proximity to the exhibit area. 

 

  

EXHIBIT and SPONSORSHIP CO-CHAIRS 

For questions or further information, please contact 

 

• Jim Assurian, Reactel Incorporated 

• jassurian@reactel.com 

• 301-519-3660 x13 

 

• David Zavac – TTE 

• dzavac@tte.com 

• 716-228-0128 

 

• Laura Levesque 

• llevesque@ieee.org 

• 813-777-8483 
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